                         SMD Power Inductors
-YNR1050 Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司
■ Features
● Low profile construction and miniature size.
● Magnetic shielded construction.
● High current saturation.

                         SMD Power Inductors
-YNR1050 Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司
■ YNR1050 Series
Part Number
Inductance
(uH) @100KHz
DC Resistance
Max.(Ω)
Heat Rating Current
(A)
Saturation Current
(A)
YNR1050-1R0N 1.0±30% 0.018 6.40 14.20
YNR1050-1R5N 1.5±30% 0.020 6.00 12.80
YNR1050-2R2N 2.2±30% 0.025 5.50 12.10
YNR1050-3R3N 3.3±30% 0.027 5.00 11.20
YNR1050-4R7N 4.7±30% 0.030 4.60 10.30
YNR1050-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.037 4.20 9.00
YNR1050-100M 10±20% 0.048 3.70 7.20
YNR1050-150M 15±20% 0.059 3.20 6.00
YNR1050-220M 22±20% 0.085 2.70 4.30
YNR1050-330M 33±20% 0.104 2.30 4.30
YNR1050-470M 47±20% 0.163 2.00 3.30
YNR1050-680M 68±20% 0.235 1.80 3.00
YNR1050-101M 100±20% 0.338 1.40 2.50
YNR1050-151M 150±20% 0.438 1.20 2.00
YNR1050-221M 220±20% 0.675 1.00 1.80
YNR1050-271M 270±20% 0.858 0.90 1.50
YNR1050-331M 330±20% 1.100 0.85 1.40
YNR1050-471M 470±20% 1.430 0.73 1.20
YNR1050-561M 560±20% 1.750 0.68 1.10
YNR1050-681M 680±20% 1.980 0.65 1.00
YNR1050-821M 820±20% 2.730 0.55 0.90
YNR1050-102M 1000±20% 3.420 0.50 0.80
※ The saturation current value is the DC current value having inductance decrease down to 30%.(at 20℃)
※ The temperature rise current value is the DC current value having temperature increase up to 40℃. (at
20℃)
※ The rated current is the DC current value that satisfies both of current value saturation current value and